
120°

41°

42°

40°

39°
120°

38°

118°

119°

37°

117°

116°
36°

115°

36°

37°

38°

39°

40°

41°

42°
114°115°116°117°118°119°

Elko 

Winnemucca

Lovelock

    Battle
Mountain 

Eureka

Ely

Virginia City

Reno
Fallon

Carson City

Minden Yerington

Hawthorne

Goldfield

Tonopah
Pioche

   Las
Vegas

NEVADA BUREAU OF MINES AND GEOLOGY EDUCATIONAL SERIES E-31    SHADED RELIEF MAP OF NEVADA

SHADED RELIEF MAP
OF NEVADA

	 Topographic data from the U.S. Geological Survey
	First edition, first printing, 1999; 5,000 copies
  	Printing: Bear Industries, Sparks, Nevada

For sale by the Nevada Bureau of Mines and Geology, Mail Stop 178
Mackay School of Mines, University of Nevada, Reno, Nevada, 89557-0088
(775) 784-6691, ext. 2;  nbmgsales@unr.edu;  www.nbmg.unr.edu          

0

0 20 40 60 80 kilometers

10 20 30 40 50 miles

County boundaries


